Information contained herein is deemed to be reliable and accurate as of the issue date. Photonwares reserves the right to change the design or specifications at any time without notice.
Agiltron is a registered trademark of Photonwares Corporation in the U.S. and other countries.
DATASHEET
Variable Optical Delay – Motor Driven
(High Precision 0.1mm, High Speed , Dealy Up To 4000ps, 500- 2000nm SM, PM, MM, Bidirectional)
◼ Low Cost
◼ Low Loss
◼ Fast

DATASHEET
Mechanical  Dimensions (Unit: mm) (1200ps version)
Ordering Information System
*Product dimensions may change without notice. This is sometimes required for non-standard specifications.
520
Left side panel
Right side panel
Front panel
Top panel
IN OUT
Electrical Driving Requirement
USB and RS232 interfaces and WindowsTM GUI software.
0 1 □ □ □ □ □ □ □
Prefix Type Wavelength Minimum Step Power Fiber Type Fiber cable * Max Delay Connector
MDTD- Motorized = 01 488 = 4 8fs = 1 0.5W = 1 SMF-28 = 1 Non = 1 330ps = 1 FC/PC = 2
532 = 5 1fs = 2 5W = 2 Hi1060 = 2 900um tube = 3 660ps = 2 FC/APC = 3
650 = 6 10W = 3 PM1550 = B 3mm jacket = 4 1200ps = 3 SC/PC = 4
780 = 7 50/125 = 5 Special = 0 3000ps = 4 SC/APC = 5
850 = 8 62.5/125 = 6 4000ps = 5 ST/PC = 6
980 = 9 780HP = 7 LC/PC = 7
1060 = 1 Special = 0 LC/APC = 8
1310 = 3 LC/UPC = U
1550 = C Special = 0
2000 = 2
Special = 0
* Default is two connectors on the box. Fiber cables are paired, each 1m in length, both ends with the same connector type